10mm Washable DIP Rotaries   Series DR
NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435    www.nkkswitches.com
Distinctive Characteristics
Highly visible legends and choice of screwdriver, shaft, or
dial adjusted actuators provide trouble-free code setting.
Knob actuator also available.
Detent mechanism gives crisp, positive action for
accurate switch setting.

C
DESCRIPTION FOR
TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
DRFR10P
CIRCUITS
Real Coded
(Orange Actuator)
Complement Coded
(White on F2 actuator
& Red on all other
actuators)
POSITIONS
1010 Decimal
1616 Hexadecimal
PC TERMINALS
PP Straight
HH Right Angle
DR FFF RRR 101010 PPP
BRACKETS
No Bracket
(supplied
w/standard
hardware)
With Bracket
(order
hardware
separately)
For DRA model only
No
Code
Screwdriver Actuated
Decimal Actuator Positions
Real Code
Straight PC Terminals
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
ACTUATORS
PCB Mount
Screwdriver Actuated
with White Dot Indicator